
Periodo: Mayo de 2010                                 

Nombre Fecha Comisión Importe

FERNANDO LANDGRAVE GANDARA 03/05/2010 CD. OBREGON, SONORA 400.00$                 

VLADIMIR BARBOZA VASQUEZ 03/05/2010 CD. OBREGON, SONORA 400.00$                 

FERNANDO SALAZAR POMPA 05/05/2010 CULIACAN, SINALOA 2,000.00$              

CARLOS MIGUEL DURAZO PROVENCIO 07/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

CARLOS GABRIEL LABRADA PRECIADO 07/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

RICARDO MORENO MORENO 07/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

DIEGO FERNANDO GARCIA LOPEZ 07/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

ORLANDO ARTURO RAMIREZ SARABIA 07/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

JUAN PEDRO DURAZO VERDUGO 07/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

FRANCISCO LORENZO TAPIA MORENO 07/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

LUIS ALBERTO PINO CELIS 07/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

MOISES LEONARDO RAMOS PLASCENCIA 07/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

ARNALDO ESPADAS CHAIREZ 07/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

MARTIN CORDOVA ROMO 07/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 300.00$                 

JUAN MIGUEL ARIAS SOTO 07/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 300.00$                 

OLIVARRIA CASTRO JESUS ALBERTO 07/05/2010 MAGDALENA, SONORA 220.00$                 

EDMUNDO LOPEZ GASSON 11/05/2010 CD. OBREGON, SONORA 300.00$                 

GENARO SOTO CORDOVA 12/05/2010 GUAYMAS, SONORA 400.00$                 

DIONISIO MUNGARRO GONZALEZ 40310 EMPALME, SONORA 300.00$                 

CARRANZA HUERTA LUIS FERNANDO 14/05/2010 GUAYMAS, SONORA 220.00$                 

JORGE BRUNET MONTAÑO 40312 GUAYMAS, SONORA 220.00$                 

PEREZ MUÑOS ULISES 17/05/2010 CABORCA, SONORA 400.00$                 

JORGE BRUNET MONTAÑO 17/05/2010 GUAYMAS, SONORA 220.00$               

ENRIQUE MORENO ROBLES 19/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

MOISES GARCIA ARAIZA 19/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 300.00$                 

JOSE HUMBERTO ANAYA ANDRADE 19/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

DIEGO FERNANDO GARCIA LOPEZ 19/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

ORLANDO ARTURO RAMIREZ SARABIA 19/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

JUAN PEDRO DURAZO VERDUGO 19/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

FRANCISCO LORENZO TAPIA MORENO 19/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

LUIS ALBERTO PINO CELIS 40317 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

MOISES LEONARDO RAMOS PLASCENCIA 19/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

ARNALDO ESPADAS CHAIREZ 19/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 

MARTIN CORDOVA ROMO 19/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 300.00$                 

JUAN MIGUEL ARIAS SOTO 19/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 300.00$                 

MOISE LEONARDO RAMOS PLASCENCIA 19/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 220.00$                 
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MOISES GARCIA ARAIZA 20/05/2010 BAHIA DE KINO, SONORA 300.00$                 

DURAN CRUZ JOSE PEDRO 20/05/2010 BACANORA, SONORA 220.00$                 

JESUS ALBERTO OLIVARRIA CASTRO 40322 SANTA ANA, SONORA 220.00$                 

FERNANDO CHIO FELIX 03 AL 05-05-2010 PAV. VARIAS CALLES, S.L.R.C. 2,300.00$              

JOSE INES PALAFOX NUÑEZ 04 AL 06-05-2010 PAV. VARIAS CALLES, S.L.R.C. 6,000.00$              

JOSE LUIS MARIS RAMOS 04 AL 06-05-2010 PAV. VARIAS CALLES, S.L.R.C. 2,300.00$              

VICTOR MANUEL COTA LEYVA 04 AL 07-05-2010 PAV. CALLE HERMOSILLO, HUATABAM 1,894.00$              

FERNANDEZ OROZCO SERGIO 05 AL 06-05-10 MONTERREY, NUEVO LEON 4,000.00$              

CORRAL MARTINEZ RAMON ANTONIO 05 AL 06-05-10 MONTERREY, NUEVO LEON 3,000.00$              

OSCAR ANDRADE PADRES 05 AL 07-05-10 MEXICO, D.F. 6,000.00$              

PEREZ MUÑOS ULISES 06 AL 07-05-10 PUERTO PEÑASCO, SONORA 1,900.00$              

PARRA VILLARREAL ALFONSO 06 AL 07-05-10 EMPALME, SONORA 720.00$                 

JOSE INES PALAFOX NUÑEZ 08 AL 09-05-2010 RECINTO FISCAL, CD. OBREGON 4,000.00$              

JOSE LUIS MARIS RAMOS 08 AL 09-05-2010 RECINTO FISCAL, CD. OBREGON 1,300.00$              

FERNANDO CHIO FELIX 08 AL 09-05-2010 RECINTO FISCAL, CD. OBREGON 1,300.00$              

BLANCO ROMERO IRASEMA 11 AL 12-05-10 EMPALME, SONORA 1,300.00$              

CHAVEZ FLORES FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO 11 AL 12-05-10 EMPALME, SONORA 1,300.00$              

MARIS RAMOS JOSE LUIS 11 AL 12-05-10 EMPALME, SONORA 1,300.00$              

PALAFOX NUÑEZ JOSE INES 11 AL 12-05-10 EMPALME, SONORA 4,000.00$              

VICTOR MANUEL COTA LEYVA 11 AL 12-05-2010 PAV. CALLE HERMOSILLO, HUATABAM 894.00$                 

ABRAHAM TANORI OLIVAS 12 AL 14-05-10 EMPALME, SONORA 1,220.00$              

JESUS MARIA SANEZ TANORI 12 AL 14-05-10 EMPALME, SONORA 1,220.00$              

RAMON ALBERTO AMPARANO MORENO 12 AL 14-05-10 EMPALME, SONORA 1,220.00$              

ALFREDO MENDEZ FERRAT 12 AL 16-05-2010 PAV. VARIAS CALLES, S.L.R.C. 1,720.00$              

BLANCO ROMERO IRASEMA 13 AL 14-05-10 CD. OBREGON, SONORA 1,300.00$              

CHAVEZ FLORES FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO 13 AL 14-05-10 CD. OBREGON, SONORA 1,300.00$              

MARIS RAMOS JOSE LUIS 13 AL 14-05-10 CD. OBREGON, SONORA 1,300.00$              

PALAFOX NUÑEZ JOSE INES 13 AL 14-05-10 CD. OBREGON, SONORA 4,000.00$              

GENARO SOTO CORDOVA 15 AL 16-05-10 NAVOJOA, SONORA 1,900.00$              

PARRA VILLARREAL ALFONSO 17 AL 18-05-10 GUAYMAS, SONORA 720.00$                 

CARRANZA HUERTA LUIS FERNANDO 17 AL 19-05-10 GUAYMAS, SONORA 1,220.00$              

PEREZ MUÑOS ULISES 18 AL 19-05-10 SONOYTA, SONORA 1,900.00$              

VICTOR MANUEL COTA LEYVA 18 AL 21-05-2010 PAV. CALLE HERMOSILLO, HUATABAM 1,894.00$              

OLIVARRIA CASTRO JESUS ALBERTO 20 AL 21-0510 MAGDALENA, SONORA 720.00$                 

MENDEZ FERRAT ALFREDO 20 AL 22-05-10 HERMOSILLO, SONORA 660.00$                 

MENDEZ FERRAT ALFREDO 20,23,24-05-10 SAN LUIS RIO COLORADO, SONORA 1,500.00$              

JOSE INES PALAFOX NUÑEZ 21 AL 22-05-2010 PAV. VARIAS CALLES, S.L.R.C. 4,000.00$              

JOSE LUIS MARIS RAMOS 21 AL 22-05-2010 PAV. VARIAS CALLES, S.L.R.C. 1,300.00$              

FERNANDO CHIO FELIX 21 AL 22-05-2010 PAV. VARIAS CALLES, S.L.R.C. 1,300.00$              
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FERNANDO SALAZAR POMPA 24 AL 27-05-10 SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 12,480.00$            

GUZMAN ZEPEDA NOEL 25 AL 28-05-10 CANANEA, SONORA 1,720.00$              

VICTOR MANUEL COTA LEYVA 25 AL 29-05-2010 PAV. CALLE HERMOSILLO, HUATABAM 2,394.00$              

GENARO SOTO CORDOVA 27 AL 28-04-10 NAVOJOA, SONORA 1,900.00$              

JOSE LUIS MARIS RAMOS 30-04, 01-05-2010 RECINTO FISCAL, CD. OBREGON 2,600.00$              

JOSE INES PALAFOX NUÑEZ 30-04, 1-05-2010 RECINTO FISCAL, CD. OBREGON 4,000.00$              


